PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary:

Phone / Fax:

Board of Control

106 Talbot Drive
Kingsley
9409 4296

President G. Azar, V/President G.Wilson, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
L. West, R. Orr, R. Hayes, A. Robson, D. Chaffer & K. Damon

RACE NO
RACE POINT

DATE
RELEASED

WEATHER

ARMADALE
MATTHEWS J

RETURN TO SENDER

MAK M &1J
JOHNSONR

RIVERTON
WILLRENA LOFT

SKYVIEW LOFTS

WASLEY R
OLSZOWY J

MANDURAH
VAN AALST D

BEATTIE AR
AMIS R

SOUND
CHAFFER D
WILLIS E &J
CARSTAIRS C
OLDS R

2
160

Moora KMS
1/06/2014
9:00 AM No Birds

) No
Fine Flyers
RING & BIRD
DETAILS TIME
FLYERS 14 BIRDS 182

PRF12768 BBARH 11 2 3
ERF 114891 BL CH 11 310
PRF12 1611 BKCHH 11 1 6
(P:RF 12 1573 B BAR 10 55 31

FLYERS 10 BIRDS 135

PRF-13-186-BB C 11 220
PRF-12-11879 BCH

C 10 55 34
ERF-12-11665 BCH 10 58 40

PRF-13-15623BB H 11 0 26

FLYERS 3 BIRDS 21

PRF 123591 BCC 113723
ERF 12 3709 BBWF 11 43 57

PRF 12 3863 BBC 15 45 28

FLYERS 18 BIRDS 228

PRF 12 7061 BCP C 11 21 26
PRF127405BCH 111625
PRF 112458 BCC 111255
PRF 09 4373 GRIZ C 11 22 29

1375
107

VELOCITY

1352.47
1347.17
1334.27
1333.79

1351.11
1345.35

1302.89
1283.54

1341.59
1186.06
518.49

1340.90
1335.52
1322.36
1308.53



WHATLEY
BONAVITA P
STOCKFEED WEST
BROWN M

FENECH J

SWAN DISTRICTS
SMITH GRAHAM
ALDHAFEERI S
VALLELONGA T
BYRNE J

AMAL / MELVILLE
AZAR G & L
BUCKLEY R & J

GORMAN P
WINGS OF GLORY

UNITED DISTRICTS
BRENNAN B

McNELIS & BOWDLER
EWEN B &P

LOUBSER D

BAYSWATER
HODYL B
HAYES R
SANTORO R
WATTS D

COASTAL
SEFEROVIC M
SMITH D
TRZECIAK P
MacLEAN C

WANNEROO
PINNINGTON H
CONROY S
MOURITZ N

RIVERVALE
KAIS J

FLYERS 11 BIRDS 105

PRF129331BBC 1055 O
PRF 129839 GRH 10 42 47
PRF 129956 BBH 10 46 22

(P:RF 12 10766 MLY 10 49 40

FLYERS 10 BIRDS 159

PRF 12-14932 BCH 10 40 46
PRF 12-3288 BCPH 10 35 32
PRF 13-6372 BCH 10 48 39
PRF 12-13845BBH 1047 5

FLYERS 8 BIRDS 129

PRF121770BBC 11 1 3
PRF 121824 GRZC 1054 6
ERF 1117574 BCPH 1115 3
PRF 098201 BBC 1059 33

FLYERS 10 BIRDS 149

PRF 12 17004 BCHH 10 33 36
WN 09 15270 CHC 10 39 26
PRF 11 6261 PENH 10 40 17

ERF 12 17558 GRIZ 10 42 52

FLYERS 10 BIRDS 123

PRF 12 5666 BCH 10 43 46
PRF 13 12307 MC 10 52 59
PRF 12 5877 BBH 10 48 16
PRF 12 14770 BCH 1039 4

FLYERS 8 BIRDS 114

WHAT 11973 BCC 1043 36
PRF 10 1806 BBPH 10 45 33
WHAT 08 479 BBH 10 48 33
PRF 12 4465 DCH 10 50 43

FLYERS 3 BIRDS 15

WN-2011-81 LBC-H 10 42 47
PRF-12-16183 BC-C 10 37 22
PRF-12-15426 BC-C 11 256

FLYERS 2 BIRDS 15

PRF128215BBH 11 220

1331.50
1330.39
1271.33

1256.58

1331.27
1311.36
1299.49
1281.25

1328.96
1316.66

1306.95
1293.10

1301.94
1282.41
1280.16

1275.34

1283.16
1255.89
1247.85
1235.08

1281.76
1252.58
1212.94
1211.72

1223.42
1215.81
972.26

1181.61



LAZENBY T PRF134703 DCC 11 248 1161.90



